
4/8/2021 Thu New session starts

4/9/2021 Fri celebrations 21

4/10/2021 Sat Holidays 11

4/11/2021 Sun Vacation 60

4/12/2021 Mon Sundays 46

4/13/2021 Tue II Saturday II Saturdays 9

4/14/2021 Wed Activities 56

4/15/2021 Thu Examinations 12

4/16/2021 Fri

4/17/2021 Sat Mahavir Jayanthi C Instruction days 220

4/18/2021 Sun

4/19/2021 Mon Good Friday

4/20/2021 Tue

4/21/2021 Wed

4/22/2021 Thu Earth Day C

4/23/2021 Fri

4/24/2021 Sat

4/25/2021 Sun

4/26/2021 Mon

4/27/2021 Tue Project work distribution 

4/28/2021 Wed

4/29/2021 Thu Summer Camp/Vacation

4/30/2021 Fri Summer Camp/Vacation

5/1/2021 Sat Summer Camp/Vacation

5/2/2021 Sun Summer Camp/Vacation

5/3/2021 Mon Summer Camp/Vacation

5/4/2021 Tue Summer Camp/Vacation

5/5/2021 Wed

5/6/2021 Thu Summer Camp/Vacation

5/7/2021 Fri Summer Camp/Vacation

5/8/2021 Sat Summer Camp/Vacation

5/9/2021 Sun Summer Camp/Vacation

5/10/2021 Mon Summer Camp/Vacation

5/11/2021 Tue Summer Camp/Vacation

5/12/2021 Wed

5/13/2021 Thu Summer vacation

5/14/2021 Fri Summer vacation

5/15/2021 Sat Summer vacation

5/16/2021 Sun Summer vacation

5/17/2021 Mon Summer vacation

5/18/2021 Tue Summer vacation

5/19/2021 Wed Summer vacation

5/20/2021 Thu Summer vacation

5/21/2021 Fri Summer vacation

5/22/2021 Sat Summer vacation

5/23/2021 Sun Summer vacation
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5/24/2021 Mon Summer vacation

5/25/2021 Tue Summer vacation

5/26/2021 Wed Summer vacation

5/27/2021 Thu Summer vacation

5/28/2021 Fri Summer vacation

5/29/2021 Sat Summer vacation

5/30/2021 Sun Summer vacation

5/31/2021 Mon Summer vacation

6/1/2021 Tue Summer vacation

6/2/2021 Wed Summer vacation

6/3/2021 Thu Summer vacation

6/4/2021 Fri Summer vacation

6/5/2021 Sat Summer vacation

6/6/2021 Sun Summer vacation

6/7/2021 Mon Summer vacation

6/8/2021 Tue Summer vacation

6/9/2021 Wed Summer vacation

6/10/2021 Thu Summer vacation

6/11/2021 Fri Summer vacation

6/12/2021 Sat School Reopens

6/13/2021 Sun

6/14/2021 Mon

6/15/2021 Tue Fathers' Day C

6/16/2021 Wed

6/17/2021 Thu

6/18/2021 Fri

6/19/2021 Sat

6/20/2021 Sun

6/21/2021 Mon Yoga Day C/ Red day for PP

6/22/2021 Tue

6/23/2021 Wed

6/24/2021 Thu

6/25/2021 Fri

6/26/2021 Sat

6/27/2021 Sun

6/28/2021 Mon Snack sharing Day for PP

6/29/2021 Tue

6/30/2021 Wed

7/1/2021 Thu Doctor's Day C

7/2/2021 Fri

7/3/2021 Sat

7/4/2021 Sun

7/5/2021 Mon Yellow Day PP

7/6/2021 Tue Election Notification/Nominations

7/7/2021 Wed

7/8/2021 Thu

7/9/2021 Fri



7/10/2021 Sat

7/11/2021 Sun Population Day C

7/12/2021 Mon Student Council Elections

7/13/2021 Tue II Saturday 

7/14/2021 Wed

7/15/2021 Thu

7/16/2021 Fri

7/17/2021 Sat

7/18/2021 Sun

7/19/2021 Mon Field Trip(PP-2)

7/20/2021 Tue Field Trip(3-5)/ Blue Day for PP

7/21/2021 Wed

7/22/2021 Thu

7/23/2021 Fri

7/24/2021 Sat

7/25/2021 Sun

7/26/2021 Mon

7/27/2021 Tue Investiture Ceremony

7/28/2021 Wed

7/29/2021 Thu FA-1

7/30/2021 Fri FA-1

7/31/2021 Sat FA-1

8/1/2021 Sun

8/2/2021 Mon Friendship Day for PP

8/3/2021 Tue Friendship Day C/PTM(FA-1)

8/4/2021 Wed

8/5/2021 Thu English Story Telling(SJr)

8/6/2021 Fri

8/7/2021 Sat English Story Telling (1,2,3)

8/8/2021 Sun Varalakshmi Vratam C

8/9/2021 Mon Varalakshmi Vratam

8/10/2021 Tue II Saturday

8/11/2021 Wed

8/12/2021 Thu Eid-Ul-Juha

8/13/2021 Fri

8/14/2021 Sat Rakhi Making (S Jr)

8/15/2021 Sun Independence Day/Rakhi

8/16/2021 Mon Green Day for PP

8/17/2021 Tue

8/18/2021 Wed

8/19/2021 Thu English Rapid Reading(S Jr)

8/20/2021 Fri

8/21/2021 Sat English Recitation (1,2,3)

8/22/2021 Sun

8/23/2021 Mon Krishnashtami C

8/24/2021 Tue

8/25/2021 Wed



8/26/2021 Thu Tel Story telling (S Jr)

8/27/2021 Fri

8/28/2021 Sat Tel Story telling (1,2,3)

8/29/2021 Sun

8/30/2021 Mon Orange Day for PP

8/31/2021 Tue Ganesh Chaturthi C

9/1/2021 Wed

9/2/2021 Thu Ganesh Chaturthi

9/3/2021 Fri

9/4/2021 Sat

9/5/2021 Sun Teachers' Day C

9/6/2021 Mon

9/7/2021 Tue Grand Parents Day

9/8/2021 Wed

9/9/2021 Thu Tel Recitation(SJr)

9/10/2021 Fri Muharram

9/11/2021 Sat Tel Recitation(SJr)

9/12/2021 Sun

9/13/2021 Mon Engineers Day C/ Purple Day for PP

9/14/2021 Tue II Saturday

9/15/2021 Wed

9/16/2021 Thu Hindi Handwriting(S Jr)

9/17/2021 Fri

9/18/2021 Sat Spell Bee (1,2,3)

9/19/2021 Sun

9/20/2021 Mon World Peace Day/ Field Trip(PP-2)

9/21/2021 Tue Field Trip(3-5)

9/22/2021 Wed

9/23/2021 Thu SA-1

9/24/2021 Fri SA-1

9/25/2021 Sat SA-1

9/26/2021 Sun SA-1

9/27/2021 Mon SA-1

9/28/2021 Tue SA-1 / Dasara celebrations

9/29/2021 Wed

9/30/2021 Thu Dasara Vacation

10/1/2021 Fri Dasara Vacation

10/2/2021 Sat Dasara Vacation

10/3/2021 Sun Dasara Vacation

10/4/2021 Mon Dasara Vacation

10/5/2021 Tue Dasara Vacation

10/6/2021 Wed Dasara Vacation

10/7/2021 Thu Dasara Vacation

10/8/2021 Fri Dasara Vacation

10/9/2021 Sat

10/10/2021 Sun

10/11/2021 Mon



10/12/2021 Tue II Saturday/ PTM(FA-2&SA-1)

10/13/2021 Wed

10/14/2021 Thu Telugu Rapid Reading (S Jr)

10/15/2021 Fri

10/16/2021 Sat

10/17/2021 Sun

10/18/2021 Mon

10/19/2021 Tue

10/20/2021 Wed

10/21/2021 Thu English Elocution (SJr)

10/22/2021 Fri

10/23/2021 Sat

10/24/2021 Sun UN Day

10/25/2021 Mon Black & White Day for PP

10/26/2021 Tue Deepavali C

10/27/2021 Wed Deepavali 

10/28/2021 Thu Deepavali Holiday

10/29/2021 Fri

10/30/2021 Sat

10/31/2021 Sun

11/1/2021 Mon

11/2/2021 Tue

11/3/2021 Wed

11/4/2021 Thu Spell Bee (SJr)

11/5/2021 Fri

11/6/2021 Sat

11/7/2021 Sun

11/8/2021 Mon Flower Day for PP

11/9/2021 Tue II Saturday 

11/10/2021 Wed

11/11/2021 Thu

11/12/2021 Fri

11/13/2021 Sat

11/14/2021 Sun Childrens Day C

11/15/2021 Mon Craft Day with parents for PP

11/16/2021 Tue

11/17/2021 Wed

11/18/2021 Thu FA-3

11/19/2021 Fri FA-3

11/20/2021 Sat FA-3

11/21/2021 Sun

11/22/2021 Mon

11/23/2021 Tue

11/24/2021 Wed

11/25/2021 Thu Maths Speed Test (S Jr)

11/26/2021 Fri

11/27/2021 Sat



11/28/2021 Sun

11/29/2021 Mon Vegitable Day for PP

11/30/2021 Tue PTM-(FA-3)/Field Trip(PP-3)

12/1/2021 Wed

12/2/2021 Thu Sports Week-Inauguration

12/3/2021 Fri Sports week

12/4/2021 Sat Sports week

12/5/2021 Sun Sports week

12/6/2021 Mon Sports week

12/7/2021 Tue Sports week

12/8/2021 Wed Sports Day-Valedictory Function

12/9/2021 Thu Holiday

12/10/2021 Fri

12/11/2021 Sat

12/12/2021 Sun

12/13/2021 Mon Grey Day for PP

12/14/2021 Tue II Saturday 

12/15/2021 Wed

12/16/2021 Thu Maths Quiz (S Jr)

12/17/2021 Fri

12/18/2021 Sat

12/19/2021 Sun

12/20/2021 Mon

12/21/2021 Tue Maths Day C

12/22/2021 Wed

12/23/2021 Thu Christmas C

12/24/2021 Fri

12/25/2021 Sat Christmas

12/26/2021 Sun

12/27/2021 Mon Fruits Day for PP

12/28/2021 Tue

12/29/2021 Wed

12/30/2021 Thu

12/31/2021 Fri

1/1/2022 Sat New Year C

1/2/2022 Sun

1/3/2022 Mon Form Day for PP

1/4/2022 Tue

1/5/2022 Wed

1/6/2022 Thu Solo Dance (S Jr)

1/7/2022 Fri

1/8/2022 Sat

1/9/2022 Sun Sankranthi C

1/10/2022 Mon Sankranthi Vacation

1/11/2022 Tue Sankranthi Vacation

1/12/2022 Wed Sankranthi Vacation

1/13/2022 Thu Sankranthi Vacation



1/14/2022 Fri Sankranthi Vacation

1/15/2022 Sat Sankranthi Vacation

1/16/2022 Sun Sankranthi Vacation

1/17/2022 Mon Sankranthi Vacation

1/18/2022 Tue Sankranthi Vacation

1/19/2022 Wed

1/20/2022 Thu

1/21/2022 Fri

1/22/2022 Sat

1/23/2022 Sun

1/24/2022 Mon Field Trip(PP-2)

1/25/2022 Tue Republic Day C/ Field Trip (3-5)

1/26/2022 Wed

1/27/2022 Thu

1/28/2022 Fri

1/29/2022 Sat

1/30/2022 Sun

1/31/2022 Mon

2/1/2022 Tue

2/2/2022 Wed

2/3/2022 Thu

2/4/2022 Fri

2/5/2022 Sat

2/6/2022 Sun

2/7/2022 Mon

2/8/2022 Tue II Saturday 

2/9/2022 Wed Annual Day celebrations

2/10/2022 Thu Holiday

2/11/2022 Fri

2/12/2022 Sat

2/13/2022 Sun

2/14/2022 Mon

2/15/2022 Tue PTM-(FA-4)

2/16/2022 Wed

2/17/2022 Thu

2/18/2022 Fri

2/19/2022 Sat

2/20/2022 Sun

2/21/2022 Mon Maha Siva Ratri

2/22/2022 Tue

2/23/2022 Wed

2/24/2022 Thu

2/25/2022 Fri

2/26/2022 Sat

2/27/2022 Sun

2/28/2022 Mon National Science Day C/Science Expo)

3/1/2022 Tue



3/2/2022 Wed

3/3/2022 Thu

3/4/2022 Fri

3/5/2022 Sat

3/6/2022 Sun

3/7/2022 Mon

3/8/2022 Tue

3/9/2022 Wed

3/10/2022 Thu

3/11/2022 Fri Holi C

3/12/2022 Sat

3/13/2022 Sun

3/14/2022 Mon

3/15/2022 Tue II Saturday 

3/16/2022 Wed

3/17/2022 Thu PP Activity Week

3/18/2022 Fri PP Activity Week

3/19/2022 Sat PP Activity Week

3/20/2022 Sun PP Activity Week

3/21/2022 Mon PP Activity Week

3/22/2022 Tue PP Graduation Ceremony

3/23/2022 Wed

3/24/2022 Thu

3/25/2022 Fri Ugadi C

3/26/2022 Sat Ugadi

3/27/2022 Sun

3/28/2022 Mon

3/29/2022 Tue SA-2

3/30/2022 Wed

3/31/2022 Thu SA-2

4/1/2022 Fri SA-2

4/2/2022 Sat SA-2

4/3/2022 Sun Srirama Navami

4/4/2022 Mon SA-2

4/5/2022 Tue SA-2

4/6/2022 Wed

4/7/2022 Thu


